
(Amount in ₹)

Remark

s,

if any

%

1

The Cosmos 

Co-Op. 

Bank Ltd.

01/08/2024              3,64,69,361.52              3,64,69,361.52 Secured              3,64,69,361.52 -                 No 42.96% - - - -

2

Small 

Industries 

Developmen

t Bank of 

India

31/07/2024              4,84,21,128.68              4,84,21,128.68 Secured              4,84,21,128.68 -                 No 57.04% - - - -

8,48,90,490.20     8,48,90,490.20     8,48,90,490.20     -                100.00% -                     

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification
Sl.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Annexure-3

Name of the corporate debtor: Sevenn Protective Fabrics Pvt.Ltd. ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11/07/2024 ; List of creditors as 

on: 25/10/2024

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Name of 

creditor
Date of 

receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of 

claim

Amount covered by 

security interest

Amount covered 

by guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

voting 

share in 

CoC

Amount of 

contingent 

claim


